Incident Number

S 29TH ST - MERO ST
2015 - 2020
ACCIDENTS

Call Date/Time Incident Type

Location

Cause

2020-00006447
2020-00006108
2019-00018041
2019-00002987
2017-00008285
2016-00019186
2015-00015152

5/22/2020 13:43 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
5/15/2020 18:28 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
12/4/2019 10:33 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
2/28/2019 17:11 ACCIDENT - HIT AND RUN
6/13/2017 17:33 ACCIDENT - NON REPORTABLE
12/30/2016 13:29 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE
10/9/2015 13:27 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE

900 S 29TH ST BLK
900 S 29TH ST BLK
900 S 29TH ST BLK
900 S 29TH ST BLK
900 S 29TH ST BLK
900 S 29TH ST BLK
900 S 29TH ST BLK

Inattentive Driving

Unsafe Backing

Failure to Keep in Designated Lane
Inattentive Driving

Unsafe Backing

Avoid non-contact vehicle over center line
Veh crossed center line



	800 - 900 BLK S 29TH ST - 2015-

