S 29TH ST - MERO ST 2015 - 2020 ACCIDENTS

Incident Number	Call Date/Time	Incident Type	Location	Cause
=======================================	=======================================		= =====================================	=======================================
2020-00006447	5/22/2020 13:43 ACCIE	DENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	900 S 29TH ST BLK	Inattentive Driving
2020-00006108	5/15/2020 18:28 ACCIE	DENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	900 S 29TH ST BLK	Unsafe Backing
2019-00018041	12/4/2019 10:33 ACCIE	DENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	900 S 29TH ST BLK	Failure to Keep in Designated Lane
2019-00002987	2/28/2019 17:11 ACCIE	DENT - HIT AND RUN	900 S 29TH ST BLK	Inattentive Driving
2017-00008285	6/13/2017 17:33 ACCIE	DENT - NON REPORTABLE	900 S 29TH ST BLK	Unsafe Backing
2016-00019186	12/30/2016 13:29 ACCIE	DENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	900 S 29TH ST BLK	Avoid non-contact vehicle over center line
2015-00015152	10/9/2015 13:27 ACCIE	DENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	900 S 29TH ST BLK	Veh crossed center line